$209,784.00, for the services provided in this contract. Total to be paid to the

Contractor no later than 30 days following satisfactory completion of the terms of this

agreement and receipt of Contractor's labor cost summary. Contract not to exceed Two

Hundred, nine Thousand Seven hundred and eighty four Dollars ($209,784.00).

2. To indemnify, defend and hold harmless the County of Stanislaus, its officer, agents,
employees or volunteers from and against any and all claims, judgements,
administrative actions, losses, liabilities, expenses, damages, and other costs, including